
Designated Service Providers Campus Representatives 
Mandatory and Voluntary Retirement Plans 

 
 

 
 

   Robert Rooyakkers   (732)-587-8331   robert.rooyakkers@ prudential.com 

 
 
 

              Takeya Ingram   (732)-452-6939   takeya.ingram@equitable.com 

 
 

           Eric W. Seiferth   (267)-422-6927 eric.seiferth@voyafa.com 
Eric Lorenz         (856) 394-2525   eric.lorenz@voyafa.com 

 
 

                              Retirement Services Gitterman Wealth Management formerly (The Hartford)  

  
  
 

               Randy Warren       (856)-297-4184        rwarren@gittermanwealth.com  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

             Ted Hoffman         (732)-232-6679        thoffman@gittermanwealth.com       

           (Formerly Travelers/CitiStreet)  
 
 
 

   David L. Maurer       (609)-986-2106   davidmaurer@financialguide.com   
Brandon Martin      (609)-608-0153    brandonmartin@financialguide.com  

Michael J. Gavaletz       1-800- 892-5558 ext. 88855       michael.gavaletz@valic.com                                      
 
 
 

  Chelsea Fleischer    (609) 608 -1104    chelsea.fleischer@tiaa.org 

mailto:chelsea.fleischer@tiaa.org
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